caruroay  ETS INFORMATION

ROUTE

Southgate to Leger ETS Real-Time
Leger to Southgote Track your bus anywhere anytime from your
southaate TEMillegnr | L BlyeaRd ¢ o phone or computer using these recommended
OUMGOIE prNgrth (US| O gy O0UTIOUME real-time tools:

1C 1C 1C 1C

Bulyea Rd Rd South
HH transit’ m takeETS.com ”Google Maps
OO0 | ~O+® @verse Bl rsom B
10:00 10:09 10:21 ETS Text & Ride 31100
10:07 10:15 10:27 Text the bus stop number to 31100 or bus
10:30 10:39 10:51 stop # [space] bus route # to receive your

10:37 10:45 10:57

TIMING POINTS

11:00 11:09 11:21 bus schedule by text message.
11:07 11:15 11:27
11:30 11:39 11:51 ETS BusLink 780-496-1600 Peak Hours Only Leger
11:37 11:45|11:57 Get automated transit information by phone 24/7. Leger SOUTthTe
12:00 12:09 |12:21 Southgate

12:07 12:15 12:27 Customer Service

12:30112:39 12:51 For assistance with transit-related questions,

12:37 12:45 12:57

1:00 1:09 1:21 call 311 to speak with an agent 24/7 or email
1:07 1:15 1:27 311@edmonton.ca. If calling from outside
1:30) 1:39| 1:51 Edmonton, dial 780-442-5311. For Lost & —
1:37) 1:45) 1:57 Found call 780-496-1622 and leave a message. e SEPTEBER 22019

2:00 2:09 2:21

2:07 2:15 2:27

2:30 2:39| 2:51 Transit Watch 780-442-4900

2:37 2:45 2:57 Report unsafe behavior, suspicious activity
3:00 3:09 3:21 2:07| 3:15| 3:27 or packages to uniformed ETS staff or call
3:30 3:39 3:51 Transit Watch.

3:37 3:45 3:57
4:00 4:09 4:21 TTY 780-944-5555 _

4:07 4:15 4:27 Telephone service for people with decreased
4:30 4:39| 4:51 hearing and/or speech abilities.

4:37 4:45 4:57
5:00 5:09 5:21

5:07 5:15 5:27 /takeETS
5:30 5:39 5:51

5:37 5:45 5:57 .
6:00 6:09 6:21 @edmontontransit

6:07 6:15 6:27
6:30 6:39 6:51 D<) Ers connect

E /takeETSalert

All ETS routes are accessible and all buses are
equipped with bike racks except for community and
regional buses.

takeETS.com | ETS

Bold Text represents P.M. time TC = Transit Centre C=Community Bus Subject to change without notice



o Y ° =
¥ FS % @ 109 St 0 =
g 15801 15601 ¥ p
£ s P iy Southgate to Leger Leger to Southgate
0 o I
¥ IS1LL . . . .
FERERTTO i outhgate eger eger outhgate
o 1S 1Lt Whitemud | Whitemud South Terwillegar L L Bulyea Rd South Riverbend
OYLIW/TVLIdVD - Dr SB Dr SB 1 Dr North 1 1 Burton 1c Rd
Bz 53 Av 53Av Bulyea Rd Rd South 53Av
szl Ee
Focr P8 Or-O@>@>© | ©>0>®>O
o 5 SR04 ~ 2
W 2 Blsgizg| & T s 3 % 5:00 5:09 5:25
2 Hs3¥82 Hh g ¢ 5130 5:39 5:55
© ~T3® % 6:00 6:09 6:25
: Booes S8 s 6%
> ® ' : : :
2 e 0 MG 7:00 7:12 7:26
e < z 7:00 7:09 7:25
& b3 2 7:15| 7:24 7:40
& 7:30 7:42 | 7:56
¥ 4 7:30 7:39 7:55
S6ltL b3 7:45 7:54 8:10
& 7:46 7:55 8:11 S
LSNAAN 7:48  8:02 8:15 S
2 siet 8:00 8:12 8:26 8:00| 8:09| 8:25
X : : :
= . 8:15 8:24 8:40
0 2 b 8:30 8:42 8:54 g%g ggg ggé
9:02 9:10 9:23
9:07 9:18 9:30
(Z 9:32 9:40 9:53
9:37  9:48 10:00
o 10:02 10:10 /10:23
a z and everx 30 [minutes until
= 1:37 1:48 :00
> 3 4 2:02 2:10 2:23
€ < 2:07 2:18 2:30
L - % 2 2:32 2:40 2:53
< v 2 © 3 2:40 2:51 3:03
P 3 2 o T 2:55 2:59 3:10 3:22]s
& ° ¢ 3 3:00 3:12 3:25 3:03| 3:11| 3:24
S Z o ) 3+ Hi H H H
S ert & 3 9 2 Rabbit Hill Rd 3:30 3:42 3:55
isert 3:33 3:41 3:54
3:41 3:53 4:06
4 3:45 3:57 4:10| 3:41| 3:55 4:06
< 4:00 4:12 4:25
I 4:03 4:11 4:24
v 4:15 4:27 4:40
4:30 4:42 4:55
4:33 4:41 4:54
. ® > 5:00 5:12 5:25
g 15 > 5:03 5:11 5:24
F e 2 X 5:30 5:42 5:55
= £ 2 E g 5:33 5:41 5:54
s 8 & & & 5:54 6:02 6:15
s B b 2 2 6:00 6:09 6:21
E B E E B w 6:24 6:31 6:44
s ® o < 6:30 6:39 6:51
(LG s 2 P 2 6:54 7:01 7:14
2 5@ 59 7:00 7:09 7:21
S R Ses 7:24 7:31 7:44
o O = v s . - .
=] 5358 28 7:30 7:39 7:51
. . = = E;;’f{ 4Rd zg 8:00| 8:00 | 8:21 7:54 8:01 8:14
E 5 =333 o ©. Kg : : :
= e —=228° ver®® o iyl 8:24 8:31 8:44
E 5 2 Rl %o RS 8:30| 8:39 8:51
~ 289 ¢ % i 8:54 9:01 9:14
™ | E e EsBg8:2 “esioPH T\ o 9:00 9:09 9:21
FEREER Hoay, . . . 9:24 | 9:31 9:44
1noy LI 9:30 9:39 9:51

Bold Text represents P.M. time S =Trip operates on school days only TC = Transit Centre C=Community Bus Subject to change without notice

TIMING POINTS



4
2
o

2 Ave

iseel

I
S=3=3
O oy
g
—3IB <0
CEoE8
N o @ P
=i a
o'??r%%l 3
© [ ] g
1 2
1 =
1
1
TI
1
1
197z} - -
2
I >
= S
w
&
L
[=)
o
=1
£
2
=
=
A8
1Serl
4
<
>
3
> £
=z =
= 3
OF 2% ¢ 4
2. 8 E &
55 2 = 2 %
3 =
O § k& E B
s £ 3 F &
2
cs 033
=
19}
o
@
2
2
g BIE g
P
€ 2.8 o
» 585 £
3 I:8 =

(%)

A
- = =
— S 2 5
S ©
= = O g
laea:
=
<3—:
S
v I B
S v @
w23 3
2 E o E
[T ]
25 2
o o 2
D D
[ 2]

3 o %
% & 2 2
{% Gy @ 109 St
@ [
15801 < I
® § R
< N
3 o]
1S L [3( 1S L
e iiiiiass ier it
OULIW/TVLIdYD >y
oo
28
s 2
3 3]
5
=
K
3
B
L @
3
1594
@
Z
2
@
1S 6L &
&
[
3
(O]
o
2 2
£
2 ¥
@O~
2
<l E
® sl F
& =
3 2 Rabbit Hil Rd
x

- Routes 46, 165, 167, 186, 187 & 188
- Route 11, 44, 130, 145, 163 & 164

extensions

BulyeaRq

Leger Bivd

S 7
& "
\
et
{S’ UosiepueH
Py ey

23,24, 25, 26, 30, 31, 34,
35, 36, 37, 38, 325

[au]
—_
=
o=

Leger to Southgate

Carter Crest
Leger Hu:ﬁ;o " Rd West Southgate
1C biliod G Rabbit TC
ord Green il Rg
0120520220,
5:56 6:03 6:10 6:24
6:26 6:33 6:40 6:54
6:56 7:03 7:10 7:24
7:26 7:33 7:40 7:54
7:56 8:03 8:10 8:24
8:26 8:33 8:40 8:54
2:34 2:41 2:48 3:00
2:58 3:05 3:12 3:24
3:28 3:35 3:42 3:54
3:58 4:05 4:12 4:24
4:28 4:35 4:42 4:54
4:58 5:05 5:12 5:24
5:28 5:35 5:42 5:54

Southgate to Leger

Southgate Terwll]llegur Ho:lesdon Leger
1C ' 1C
40 Av  Hillord Green

OrO>®>®

7:30 7:37 7:47 7:55
8:00 8:07 8:17 8:25
8:30 8:37 8:47 8:55
3:00 3:07 3:16 3:23
3:30 3:37 3:46 3:53
4:00 4:07 4:16 4:23
4:30 4:37 4:46 4:53
5:00 5:07 5:16 5:23
5:30 5:37 5:46 5:53
6:00 6:07 6:16 6:23
6:30 6:37 6:46 6:53

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

Bold Text represents P.M. time

TC = Transit Centre

C=Community Bus

Subject to change without notice

TIMING POINTS



